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723\ Handball

COMPETITION
Lidl Starligue 2017-2018

CF N1M Play Downs
CF N2F Poule 2

CF N3M Poule 3

CF -18F 1/2 Honneur

CF -18 Finale Honneur

1/4 Finales +16F

1/2 Finale +16F

-20M Places 1 a 4
-20M Places 20 a 23
-13f challenge régional
-13f challenge régional

-13f challenge régional

+16F 1/2 finale

+16F 1/2 finale
+16M 1/2 finale
+16M Elite 1/2 finale
+16M Elite 1/2 finale
FINALITES - DE 18F
FINALITES - DE 18F
FINALITES - DE 18F

FINALITES - DE 18F
FINALITES - DE 15F
FINALITES - DE 15F
FINALITES - DE 15F
-15F 1/2 finale
-15F 1/2 finale
-13F 1/2 finale
-13F 1/2 finale
-17M 1/2 finale
-17M 1/2 finale
-15M 1/2 finale
-15M 1/2 finale
-15M Excellence
-9 Mixte 1/2 finale
-9 Mixte 1/2 finale

31/5
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
3/6

3/6

2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6

3/6
31/5

30/5
31/5
2/6
3/6
2/6

3/6
3/6
2/6
3/6
1/6
30/5

2/6
3/6
1/6
2/6
30/5
2/6
2/6

20:45
20:30
18:00
18:00
14:30
14:00

11:00

15:45
18:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

14:00
20:45

21:00
20:45
15:30
11:15
18:30

14:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
19:25
18:00

14:00
16:00
19:30
16:45
18:50
14:30
15:30

Comité Départemental de Paris de Handball

RENCONTRES 02-03/06

RECEVANT
PARIS SG HB

ELITE VAL D'OISE
PARIS SG HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB
EF EST CHARENTE HB
PARIS GALAXY

SENART AGGLO.HB
IVRY
PARIS SPORT CLUB HB
ENT. PLESSEENNE HB
LE CHESNAY YVELINES HB
STELLA SPORTS ST MAUR HB
CSM FINANCES

PARIS HBA 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS 18E 1

Ent.Paris Université Metro. 1R

Ent.Paris Université Metro. 2R

PARIS HBA

AS FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES HB

STADE FRANCAIS HB

PARIS SPORT CLUB HB 2
US VILLE-D'AVRAY HB
AS MEUDON HB
STADE DE VANVES HB
CSM FINANCES 1R
PARIS HBA 2
PARISSC 1
CSM FINANCES 1
CSM FINANCES R
PARIS HBA 1R
PARIS HBA 1R
MARTIGUA SCL
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS HBA
MARTIGUA SCL

2017/2018

VISITEUR
CHAMBERY SAVOIE HB

PARIS SG HB
HB HAZEBROUCK 71
MORLAIX/PLOUGONVEN HB
PARIS GALAXY

ENT. HBC SEMUR / AS AUXOIS

PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS SPORT CLUB
CLAMART HANDBALL
PARIS SG HB
CSM FINANCES
CSM FINANCES
HANDBALL BRIE 77

CSM FINANCES
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 1E
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2R
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1N
USM MALAKOFF HB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB HB 1

STADE DE VANVES HB
PARIS HBA 2
CSM FINANCES HB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB HB
PARIS HBA 1R
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS HBA 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB
STADE FRANCAIS
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS 18E 1
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB

30
23
37
33
24

22
28
33
40

15

14
38

37
24
24
33
22

24

14
29
14

51
33
33
23
47

RV
26

37
32
30
34
16

30
17
24
34
11
13

28
27

36
34
34
17
17

14

35
18
28
31

29
34
28
27
19
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